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201201100000
12770

01/10/2012
12:32:35 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERISAVE
MORTGAGE
CORP

29 136 Instr
#:20061222000
624380

Lot#:65
Book:29
Pg:136
Sub:COVE OF
GREYSTONE
PHASE II

201205220001
81840

05/22/2012
11:29:23 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

12 43 Instr
#:20070514000
224170

Lot#:44
Book:12 Pg:43
Sub:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR 1

201206220002
22020

06/22/2012
03:16:49 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

19 26 Instr
#:20080409000
144140

Lot#:133
Book:19 Pg:26
Sub:KENTWO
OD 3RD
ADDITION
PHASE 1

201207250002
67940

07/25/2012
03:18:39 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

35 69 Instr
#:20061229000
635880

Lot#:719
Book:35 Pg:69
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS
SEVENTH
SECTOR
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201208280003
23380

08/28/2012
09:32:29 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Instr
#:20120613000
208330

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201210250004
10410

10/25/2012
01:36:59 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor DEEDS WOODS
EDWARD A

38 70 Lot#:4 Book:38
Pg:70
Sub:BAILEYS
ADDITION TO
ROBERTA

201210250004
10410

10/25/2012
01:36:59 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor DEEDS WOODS
EDWARD A

38 70 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:70
Sub:BAILEYS
ADDITION TO
ROBERTA

201210250004
10410

10/25/2012
01:36:59 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor DEEDS WOODS
EDWARD A

38 70 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:70
Sub:BAILEYS
ADDITION TO
ROBERTA

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:10
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:11
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:17
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:21
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:27
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:23
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:33
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:36
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:41
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:40
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:44
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:51
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION



201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:50
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:53
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:52
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:48
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:56
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor AGREEMENT CHELSEA
STATION

38 109 Lot#:54
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


