Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201100000 12770	01/10/2012 12:32:35 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERISAVE MORTGAGE CORP			29	136	Instr #:20061222000 624380	Lot#:65 Book:29 Pg:136 Sub:COVE OF GREYSTONE PHASE II
201205220001 81840	05/22/2012 11:29:23 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA			12	43	Instr #:20070514000 224170	Lot#:44 Book:12 Pg:43 Sub:SANDPIP ER TRAIL SUBDIVISION SECTOR 1
201206220002	06/22/2012 03:16:49 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK			19	26	Instr #:20080409000 144140	Lot#:133 Book:19 Pg:26 Sub:KENTWO OD 3RD ADDITION PHASE 1
201207250002 67940	07/25/2012 03:18:39 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			35	69	Instr #:20061229000 635880	Lot#:719 Book:35 Pg:69 Sub:RIVERWO ODS SEVENTH SECTOR PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201208280003 23380	08/28/2012 09:32:29 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY					Instr #:20120613000 208330	Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201210250004 10410	10/25/2012 01:36:59 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	WOODS EDWARD A			38	70		Lot#:4 Book:38 Pg:70 Sub:BAILEYS ADDITION TO ROBERTA
201210250004 10410	10/25/2012 01:36:59 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	WOODS EDWARD A			38	70		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:70 Sub:BAILEYS ADDITION TO ROBERTA
201210250004 10410	10/25/2012 01:36:59 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	WOODS EDWARD A			38	70		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:70 Sub:BAILEYS ADDITION TO ROBERTA
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION			38	109		Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION			38	109		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION			38	109		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:10 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:11 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:21 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:33 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:36 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:41 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION	38	109	Lot#:51 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION

201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION		38	109	Lot#:50 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION		38	109	Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION		38	109	Lot#:52 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION		38	109	Lot#:48 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION		38	109	Lot#:56 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION		38	109	Lot#:54 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION